-7432 -7442
Non-Flanged Flat Aluminum Extrusions / Extrusion End Caps
Common to Bar Nuts and Pre-Assembly Insertion Nuts
Part Number - L
HFSQN4-1050 - 1000
M Material: A6N01SS-T5
S Surface Treatment: Anodize
M Material: A6N01SS-T5
S Surface Treatment: Anodize

3
0.
3
15
+
− 0
0.2
9-D4.3
EFor orders larger than indicated quantity, please check with WOS.
Part Number Color Unit Price Volume Discount Rate Applicable ExtrusionType Extrusion 1 ~ 8 pc(s). 9~200
HFCQN4
1020
B
(Black)
HFSQN4-1020
1030 HFSQN4-1030
1050 HFSQN4-1050
1520 HFSQN4-1520
1540 HFSQN4-1540
1570 HFSQN4-1570
HFCFIN5 1020 HFSFIN5-1020
HFCFIN6 1530 HFSFIN6-1530
Part Number L
1mm Increment
Mass
kg/m